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RSRP 
Number 

PI  
Name 

 
Research Title 

 
PI Email 

 
PI Affiliation 

440  Skip 
Ambrose 

Acoustic Monitoring in Glen 
Canyon NRA 

skipambrose@frontiernet.net 
 

Sandhill 
Consulting 

442  Dennis 
Atkinson 

U.S. Historical Climatology 
Network Modernization 
Program – Lee’s Ferry 

Dennis.atkinson@noaa.gov National Oceanic 
and Atmospheric 
Administration 

433  Melody 
Bechberger 

Spatial variability of 
diagenetic processes and 
products along bounding 
surfaces in the Navajo 
Sandstone 

melody@bechberger.com Montana State 
University 

467  Marjorie 
Chan 

Characterization of Permian 
White Rim Sandstone 

Marjorie.chan@utah.edu University of 
Utah 

449  Cornelius 
Kreemer 

Geodetic surveys on the
Colorado Plateau 

kreemer@unvr.edu  

408  James 
DeCoster 

Implement upland 
vegetation monitoring in 
GLCA 

James_DeCoster@nps.gov National Park 
Service 

388  Elizabeth 
Fuller 

Monitoring organic drift 
using hydro‐acoustics 

aefuller@usgs.gov U.S. Geological 
Survey 

413  David 
Gillette 

Excavation and surface 
collection of fossil 
vertebrates in the Cretaceous 
Tropic Shale 

dgillette@mna.mus.az.us Museum of 
Northern Arizona 

435  Tim Graham  Taxonomy and natural 
history of the 
Raphidiphoridae and 
Stenopelmatidae 
(Orthoptera) of the Colorado 
Plateau 

lasius17@gmail.com Independent 
researcher 

446  Chris 
Hamilton 

Deciphering systematic 
relationships among three 
western North American 
tarantula species 

cah0702@ecu.edu East Carolina 
University 

333  Nancy 
Hornewer 

Establish new gauging 
station on Paria River 

njhornew@usgs.gov USGS/Water 
Resources 
Division 

448  Nancy 
Hornewer 

Sediment deltas and water 
quality on Lake Powell 

njhornew@usgs.gov USGS/Water 
Resources 
Division 
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463  Matthew 
Johnson 

Inventory of Tamarisk Leaf 
Beetle and its effects on the 
Colorado River from Glen 
Canyon Dam to Lake Mead 

Matthew.johnson@nau.edu  Northern Arizona 
University and 
USGS/Grand 
Canyon 
Monitoring and 
Research Center 

436  James 
Kirkland 

Establishment of long‐term 
monitoring of fossil track 
ways 

jameskirkland@utah.gov Utah Geological 
Survey 

398  Josh Korman  Evaluation of fluctuating 
flows from Glen Canyon Dam 
on the early life‐stage 
survival and recruitment of 
rainbow trout in the 
Colorado River 

jkorman@ecometric.com Ecometrics Inc.

460  Ryan 
Monello 

Assessing climate refugia 
and connectivity for desert 
bighorn sheep 

Ryan_Monello@nps.gov National Park 
Service and 
University of 
California ‐ 
Berkeley 

393  Stephen 
Monroe 

Long‐term monitoring of 
aquatic macro‐invertebrate 
communities in streams of 
Glen Canyon NRA 

Stephen_Monroe@nps.gov National Park 
Service 

455  Thomas 
Morris 

Geologic mapping of the 
Deer Point Quadrangle 

Tom_morris@byu.edu Brigham Young 
University 

362  Susan 
McVean 

Establishment of northern 
leopard frog refugium 
populations 

smacvean@azgfd.gov Arizona Game & 
Fish Department 

450  Christopher 
Neale 

Vegetation mapping of the 
Escalante River corridor 
using high resolution 
LiDAR/Multispectral imaging 

Chrstiopher.Neale@usu.edu  Utah State 
University 

437  Ryan 
Nielson 

Surveys of golden eagles in 
western North America 

rnielson@west‐inc.com Western 
Ecosystems 
Technology, Inc. 

464  Todd Parr  Correlations in the White Rim 
Sandstone 

toddrparr@hotmail.com New Mexico 
State University 

334  William 
Persons 

Monitoring the rainbow trout 
fishery of the Colorado River 
downstream from Glen 
Canyon Dam to the Paria 
River confluence in Glen 
Canyon NRA 

wpersons@usgs.gov USGS/Grand 
Canyon 
Monitoring and 
Research Center 

456  Elizabeth 
Petrie 

Evaluation of fluid flow 
through  fracture systems in 
argillaceous cap‐rocks 
 

espetrie@aggiemail.usu.edu 
 

Utah State 
University 

459  Jessica Ross  Investigations of sandstone 
intrusions at GLCA 

Ear4jar@leeds.ac.edu University of 
Leeds 
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447  Kurt 
Schonauer 

Polycyclic aromatic 
hydrocarbons and trace 
elements in sediments and 
biota of Lake Powell 

schonaue@usgs.gov USGS/Water 
Resources 
Division 

429  Seema 
Sheth 

Determinants of geographic 
distribution in western North 
American monkeyflowers 

Seema.sheth@colostate.edu  Colorado State 
University 

444  Kathy 
Spellman 

Visitor attitudes towards 
signage at archeological sites 

dryspell@cableone.net Stephen F. Austin 
University 

462  Lawrence 
Stevens 

Monitoring of plants and 
animals at restored sites on 
the Colorado River 

farvana@aol.com Museum of 
Northern Arizona 
and Grand 
Canyon 
Wildlands 
Council 

452  David Sucec  Barrier Canyon Style cultural 
surveys and photography 

bcsproject@xmission.com Independent 
Researcher 

454  Clark Tate  Tamarisk Leaf Beetle surveys 
and monitoring – GLCA 

ctate@tamariskcoalition.org  Tamarisk 
Coalition 

461  Richard 
Webb 

Repeat photography analysis 
of the Stanton Expedition, 
Colorado River 

rhwebb@usgs.gov U.S. Geological 
Survey 

458  Andrew 
Wickert 

Scarp retreat near Marble 
Canyon 

wickert@colorado.edu University of 
Colorado ‐ 
Boulder 

301  Michael 
Wilson 

Annual forestland  inventory 
of Arizona and Utah 

mjwilson@fs.fed.us U.S. Forest 
Service 

418  Anthony 
Wright 

Small mammal surveys in 
southern Utah 

TonyWright@utah.gov Utah Division of 
Wildlife 
Resources 

 


